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Part Number

A22701
886538
A10193
901266
696276
610559-00
908697
Al13684
682063
823030
876669
876671
42999
5140103-66
42975
42975
44008
44006
42950
44010
882185
861434
330003-64
000000-00
908567
908567
908587

PartsList for 893 Type 1l

Description

MOTOR HOUSING
SCREW

CORDSET

STRAIN RELIEVER
SCREW

SWITCH

BUSHING

BRUSH & HOLDER ASSY
CONNECTOR VS
SNAP-RING
COLLET 1/4 INCH
COLLET 1/2 INCH

1/4 INCH COLLET ASSY
COLLET ASSY.

3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
COLLET 8MM

COLLET 6MM

1/2 INCH COLLET ASSY
COLLET 10MM

SCREW MACHINE STEEL
CORD CLAMP

BALL BEARING

No Longer Available
COVER

COVER

COVER
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Item Number

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
39
40
41
44
45
56
57
58

Part Number

908587
9127558V
912032
911807
908596
879999
901287
803831SV
875893
903053
250403
912753
A13650
912754
908566
803157
Al13684
912756
861737
A21384
893792
912030
800835
893728
698709
913226
A22986

PartsList for 893 Type 1l

Description

COVER
INSULATING SLEE
WASHER

RACK

PIN

SCREW

SPINDLE LOCK RETAINE
BEARING

COLLET NUT
CHUCK
MAGNETIC DISC
ARMATURE
FIELD

MOTOR HOUSING
CAP

SCREW

BRUSH & HOLDER ASSY
SPEED CONTROL
RING

SCREW

SCREW

WIRE NUT

PIN

FAN

SPRING
INSULATING TAPE
KITBOX
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10
10
10
10
10
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Item Number

59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88

Part Number

A22709
75301
907007
A22702
909866
911800
911801
911751
910601
911802
908572
908577
911803
908576
911809
810425
911776
911804
911796
911797
911710
681472
904936
909239
802596
862641
909242

PartsList for 893 Type 1l

Description

OPEN-END WRENCH
R TABLE ACCY KIT

WRENCH
CLAMP

SPINDLE LOCK ACTUATO

WEAR PLATE
INSERT

ROD

PLUG

NUT
HANDLE
RING

SCREW
KNOB
SCREW

PLUG

SCREW
RETAINING RING
SPRING
LEVER

DISK

SCREW
BASE-SUB
SUB BASE
SCREW

NUT
HANDLE ASSY
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Item Number

90

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
114
117
118
119
120
120
121
123
131
132
133
134
135
136

Part Number

910600
912051
890814
887981
000000-00
844322
910745
000000-00
699400
000000-00
693953
852428
909243
908926
911177
000000-00
699563
A02649
A02649
699552
892744
000000-00
000000-00
903120
802417
903114
903118

PartsList for 893 Type 1l

Description

WASHER

KNOB

WASHER

TUBE

No Longer Available
BALL

ROD

No Longer Available
SPRING GUIDE

No Longer Available
NUT

SCREW

HOUSING
HOUSING

SPRING

No Longer Available
SET SCREW
BOLT-PLUNGE LOCK
BOLT-PLUNGE LOCK
CLAMP PLUG
TENSIONER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SHAFT

WASHER

BUCKLE

PIN
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10
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10
1
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Item Number

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
148
160
161
200
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
213
214
215
216
218

Part Number

903693
A00323
802350
859359
802851
888894
890156
000000-00
000000-00
881290
A22700
911799
000000-00
A17573
698805
606246-00
Al17176
A17175
608921-00
608922-00
608924-00
699991
608926-00
608932-00
608975-00
699399
608931-00

PartsList for 893 Type 1l

Description

NUT

WEAR PLATE
SCREW

WASHER

O RING

SCREW

KNOB

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KNOB

BASE HOUSING
AXLE

No Longer Available
BASE ASSY
TURRET

SUB BASE
CARRIER COVER
CARRIER COVER
BELLOWS

CAP

LOCK LEVER
DEPTH ROD
RETAINING CLIP
SLEEVE

COMPR. SPRING
POINTER

GUIDE BUSHING
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Item Number

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
245
247
266
267
268
856

Part Number

330045-45
608972-00
608920-00
608919-00
608929-00
608925-00
647379-00
324007-10
608298-00
A17373
608930-00
883806
895591
685533
860687
609842-00
850552
608933-00
608805-00
609118-00
801752
A21564
000000-00
607522-00
607523-00
42690

PartsList for 893 Type 1l

Description

SCREW
SPRING,EXT.
SPRING

SPRING

LOCK BOLT
RETAINING CLIP
CLAMP SHAFT
SCREW

STAR WASHER
DEPTH SCALE
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

WASHER

BALL

SCREW

SPRING

SPRING TORSION
VACUUM ADAPTER
COMPR. SPRING
SCREW

DUST SHROUD

No Longer Available
BASE ALIGN. SHAFT
SUB BASE ALIGN. CONE
ROUTER EDGE GUIDE
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Qty Required
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